Created by jurla

e 5

SWIM TREKKING

1 MEMBERS

suunto.com

All swimmer that love open water diving and trekking all over the

MOST ACTIVE MEMBERS IN MARCH

No Moves so far this month.

10 LATEST MOVES

@@ @e

seas in the world

3:51'46 h

0:43'55.4 h

0:13'40.5 h

0:08'20.2 h

102 bpm

172 bpm

170 bpm

March

3.05 km 2.4.2017
7.06 km 29.3.2017
2.06 km 28.3.2017

21.3.2017


https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move149844474
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move149223184
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move149223177
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move147928051
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/auth?redirect_uri=%2fgroups%2fgroup12934-SWIM_TREKKING&register
https://www.movescount.com/auth?redirect_uri=%2fgroups%2fgroup12934-SWIM_TREKKING
http://www.suunto.com/
https://www.movescount.com/
https://www.movescount.com/

jurla

jurla

jurla

jurla

jurla

jurla

SHOUTBOX

No shouts yet.

0:46'23.6 h

0:40'42.4 h

0:46'13 h

2:43'58.2 h

0:10'03 h

0:20'03.8 h

GROUP MEMBERS - 1 MEMBER

o

About
Privacy
Terms of Use

Cookies

Help
Support

117 bpm

91 bpm

160 bpm

107 bpm

127 bpm

Language
English

Use movescount.cn

5.28 km

2.95 km

8.18 km

21.3.2017

12.3.2017

10.3.2017

16.2.2017

14.2.2017

5.2.2017


https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move147928033
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move146519367
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move146519336
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move142953251
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move142952967
https://www.movescount.com/members/member390845-jurla
https://www.movescount.com/moves/move141536084
https://www.movescount.com/privacy
https://www.movescount.com/termsofuse
https://www.movescount.com/cookies
http://www.suunto.com/Support/suunto-movescount-support/suunto-movescount/
https://www.movescount.com/go?u=%2fgroups%2fgroup12934-SWIM_TREKKING&tld=cn&c=en

