Created by jurla



1 MEMBERS

All swimmer that love open water diving and trekking all over the seas in the world

MOST ACTIVE MEMBERS IN MARCH

March

Embed

No Moves so far this month.

10 LATEST MOVES

	jurla	3:51'46 h	102 bpm	3.05 km	2.4.2017
	jurla	0:43'55.4 h	172 bpm	7.06 km	29.3.2017
	jurla	0:13'40.5 h	170 bpm	2.06 km	28.3.2017
66	jurla	0:08'20.2 h			21.3.2017



	jurla	0:46'23.6 h		5.28 km	21.3.2017
	jurla	0:40'42.4 h	117 bpm	2.95 km	12.3.2017
••	jurla	0:46'13 h	91 bpm		10.3.2017
	jurla	2:43'58.2 h	160 bpm	8.18 km	16.2.2017
••	jurla	0:10'03 h	107 bpm		14.2.2017
••	jurla	0:20'03.8 h	127 bpm		5.2.2017

SHOUTBOX

No shouts yet.

GROUP MEMBERS - 1 MEMBER



About
Privacy
Terms of Use
Cookies

Help Support

English

Language

Use movescount.cn